



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

For further information contact:

Pamela Furneaux

Marketing Communications Manager Telephone: 937-866-0711 ext. 44198

Email: pamelafurneaux@daytonsuperior.com

Dayton Superior Named Winner of Dayton Business Journal's Manufacturing Award in Innovation

Dayton, Ohio October 21, 2015 – Dayton Superior Corporation, the leading North American provider of engineered product solutions for the nonresidential concrete construction market, was named winner of the 2015 Dayton Business Journal's (DBJ) Manufacturing Award, in the category of Innovation. Pete Viens, Dayton Superior Senior Vice President of Operations, accepted the award on the company's behalf.

"Dayton Superior is honored to be awarded the Dayton Business Journal's Manufacturing Award for Innovation," said Jim McRickard, President and CEO of Dayton Superior. "Being headquartered in this region, it is particularly meaningful to receive this distinction because of the area's rich history in world-changing innovation and manufacturing. Dayton Superior is proud to contribute to this legacy."

Dayton Superior opened an Innovation Center in July 2014. Located at the company's headquarters in Miamisburg, Ohio, the 15,000 sq. ft. Innovation Center includes a chemical research laboratory, an engineering laboratory, product testing and prototyping equipment which includes 3D printing technologies. The Innovation Center serves as the nucleus for Dayton Superior's research and development, allowing the company to assess, evaluate, prototype and launch new products at an industry leading pace.

The Dayton Business Journal's Manufacturing Award winners were revealed on October 15, 2015 during a ceremony at the Schuster Center in Dayton, Ohio.

###

ABOUT DAYTON SUPERIOR CORPORATION

Dayton Superior Corporation is a leading provider of accessories, chemicals, forming, shoring and paving product solutions within the nonresidential concrete construction industry. Serving the industry for over ninety years, the company's portfolio includes over 17,000 standard, in stock SKUs, 13 U.S. manufacturing facilities and a network of 15 distribution centers located in the U.S., Canada, Latin America, Australia and China, allowing Dayton Superior to serve customers as a single source provider of world class products and services. Dayton Superior products are found on many of the world's most prominent civil infrastructure, institutional and commercial construction projects. The company's commitment to Perform with Precision is illustrated by the 2014 opening of the Dayton Superior Innovation Center. Here, Dayton Superior is able to assess, evaluate, rapid prototype and launch new products at an industry leading pace – transforming industry productivity through innovation and creating a competitive advantage for our customers. For more information, visit www.daytonsuperior.com.